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National lnstitute of T , Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Bachelor of T, lV Semester Mechanical Engineering
examinations Nov./Dec

the following candidates who appeared in elor of Technology lV Semester
examination of this lnstitute held i Nov /Dec. 2O22is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA means Pass and "R" means

RL(A) For Resutt Late (Award)

Sr. No. Su Code

MEPC.18

MEPC-19

MEPC-20

MEPC-21

MEPE-10

MEPE-13

MELR-16

MELR-17

MELR14

MELR15

SGPA CGPA

1 12016204
8.1 539 8.5'146 .

All efforts been made to publish this resuii checking the entries properly.
the result can stand revised in case discrepancy is observed.
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National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology lV Semester Mechanical Engineering
examinations May/June 2023

The Result the following candidates who appeared in of Technology lV Semester
Mechanical ineering examination of this lnstitute held i May/June 2023is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA means Pass and "R" means

RL(A) For Resu Late (Award)

Sr. No. Code No.

1

2

J

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Streng

Theory

Numeri

1 12116013

2 12116028

3 12116029

4 12116047

5 12116077

6 12116078

ig OCT

Technology - |

of Materials - ll

Design

of Machines

Power Engineering

Engineering

Machines (Practical)

Methods and Computer Programming

Aided Design (Pr.)

Technology-l (Pr )

SGPA

6.0000

7.8846

5.6923

6.4615

6.9615

7.1923

MEPC-18

MEPC-19

MEPC-20

MEPC-21

MEPE-10

MEPE-13

MELR-16

MELR-17

MELR14

MELR15

CGPA

7.1651

8.1 553

6.4563

7.7379

7.4660

8.2233

Sr. Roll No.
No.

Divya

Rajat Mehta

Jayant Saini

Amit Kumar

Arijit Chakraborty

Priyanshi Rathi

Dipesh Kumar

Dhirendra Kumar Mehta

Murlidhar Saini

Devi Lal

Bipul Chakraborty

Rakesh Rathi

Name Father's

r'tL
6ilq

Name



Rohtash

Yadav Surender Singh

Saroj Jayprakash

ish Yadav Om parkash

Rajesh Gandhi

Jaiswar Jamadar Jaiswar

VeerpalSingh

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

12116106

12116107

12116110

12116118

12116144

12116151

12116153

Al! efforts been made to publish this result after
However, result can stand revised in case some

8 7308 8.9223

7.7692 7.7670

7.1923 7.1165

7.1923 7 9223

6.6923 7.7864

6.7692 7 3301

6 9615 7.2330

entries properly.
is observed.
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