National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology IV Semester Mechanical Engineering examinations Nov./Dec. 2022

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology IV Semester Mechanical Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec. 2022is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subject	s		Code	No.
1	Producti	on Technology – I		MEPC-18	
2	Strength	of Materials – II			MEPC-19
3	Machine	Design		MEPC-20	
4	Dynamic	s of Machines		MEPC-21	
5	Thermal	Power Engineering		MEPE-10	
6	Nuclear	Engineering		MEPE-13	
7	Theory o	of Machines (Pract		MELR-16	
8	Numeric	al Methods and Co		MELR-17	
9	Compute	er Aided Design (F		MELR14	
10	Production Technology-I (Pr.)				MELR15
Sr. Rol No.	l No.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA	CGPA
1 120	16204	Sourabh	Ranbir	8.1539	8.5146

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 17-October-2023

1 9 OCT 2023

13/11.

(Examination)

kw 13/12/23

National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology IV Semester Mechanical Engineering examinations May/June 2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology IV Semester Mechanical Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June 2023is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr.	No. Subjec	ets		Code	No.
1	Produc	tion Technology – I			MEPC-18
2	Streng	Strength of Materials – II			MEPC-19
3	Machin	ne Design			MEPC-20
4	Dynam	Dynamics of Machines			MEPC-21
5	Therma	al Power Engineering		MEPE-10	
6	Nuclea	r Engineering		MEPE-13	
7	Theory	of Machines (Practical)		MELR-16	
8	Numer	Numerical Methods and Computer Programming			MELR-17
9	Compu	Computer Aided Design (Pr.)			MELR14
10	Production Technology-I (Pr.)				MELR15
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	12116013	Divya	Dipesh Kumar	6.0000	7.1651
2	12116028	Rajat Mehta	Dhirendra Kumar Mehta	7.8846	8.1553
3	12116029	Jayant Saini	Murlidhar Saini	5.6923	6.4563
4	12116047	Amit Kumar	Devi Lal	6.4615	7.7379
5	12116077	Arijit Chakraborty	Bipul Chakraborty	6.9615	7.4660
6	12116078	Priyanshi Rathi	Rakesh Rathi	7.1923	8.2233

1 9 OCT 2023 MB.

12116106	Kiran	Rohtash	8,7308	8.9223
12116107	Pooja Yadav	Surender Singh	7.7692	7.7670
12116110	Saurabh Saroj	Jayprakash	7.1923	7.1165
12116118	Manish Yadav	Om Parkash	7.1923	7.9223
12116144	Ashna	Rajesh Gandhi	6.6923	7.7864
12116151	Shubham Jaiswar	Jamadar Jaiswar	6.7692	7.3301
12116153	Sonupal	Veerpal Singh	6,9615	7.2330
	12116107 12116110 12116118 12116144 12116151	12116107 Pooja Yadav 12116110 Saurabh Saroj 12116118 Manish Yadav 12116144 Ashna 12116151 Shubham Jaiswar	12116107 Pooja Yadav Surender Singh 12116110 Saurabh Saroj Jayprakash 12116118 Manish Yadav Om Parkash 12116144 Ashna Rajesh Gandhi 12116151 Shubham Jaiswar Jamadar Jaiswar	12116107 Pooja Yadav Surender Singh 7.7692 12116110 Saurabh Saroj Jayprakash 7.1923 12116118 Manish Yadav Om Parkash 7.1923 12116144 Ashna Rajesh Gandhi 6.6923 12116151 Shubham Jaiswar Jamadar Jaiswar 6.7692

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 16-October-2023

19 OCT 2023

Faculty In-charge

(Examination)